
 

Cement Corporation of India Limited 
(A Govt. of India Enterprises) 

Core V, SCOPE Complex, 7 Lodhi Road 
New DELHI-110003 

CIN –U74899DLI 1965 GO1004322 
 

 Ref. No.: CO/MINE/NYO/2018-19                                              Date : 08.10.2018 

 

CORRIGENDUM  

 

With reference to our NIT no. CO/MINE/NYO/2018-19 dt.11.09.2018 placed on 

CCI websites for Uploading the tender document for Preparation of Computerized 

coloured drawings using AutoCAD or any other computer programme in respect of 

Nayagaon Cement Factory 2 (two) mines, related survey works including DGPS as per 

statute and preparation of mining plans for submission and approval to Indian Bureau of 

Mines (lBM). 

Please note the following corrections:  

 

   

         

       For and on behalf of CCI 

 

       General Manager (NOU) I/c 

 

 

1. Last date of submission of online 
Techno-commercial Bid and Price 
Bid 

 

: 22.10.2018 (15.00 hrs.) 

2. Date & Time of opening of Part-
A(Techno-commercial Bid)  

 

: 22.10.2018 (15.30 hrs.) 


